ATLETICO LUCCA

PIETRASANTA MARINA

LUCCHESE

SPORTING SAN DONATO

CROCE VERDE VIAREGGIO

CAPEZZANO PIANORE

GIORNATA n.13 del 18/12/2014

LIDO CAMAIORE

VERSILIA

AQUILOTTI S.ANNA

STIAVA

LUCCASETTE

JUVENTUS CLUB VIAREGGIO

@ CAMPIONATO ESORDIENTI FP PROVINCIALI LUCCA GIR.A

10

11

12

13

Squadra

@ AQUILOTTI S.ANNA 12 12 3
JUVENTUS CLUB VIAREGGIO 7 12 2
f\' LIDO CAMAIORE 31 12 10
a LUCCASETTE 4 12 1
STIAVA 25 12 7
@ VERSILIA 22 12 7
AN ATLETICO LUCCA 26 12 8
ﬁ CAMAIORE 16 12 5

PIETRASANTA MARINA 9 12 3
En}/ CAPEZZANO PIANORE 29 12 9
0 LUCCHESE 24 12 7
@ CROCE VERDE VIAREGGIO 19 12 6
(=} SPORTING SAN DONATO 0 12 0
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